20|

21

22|

23

24

25

26

Feuille1

nom

Points : Course 1

Points Course 2

Points course 3

points course 4

classement G

francis cornu 99 100 0 100 299
Doremus Luc 100 100 0 98 298|
Olivier Provost 91 0 100 82 273
Marck jerome 83 92 0 92| 267
Guillaume Ortonne 0 90 73 93 256
Thibaut 77 84 71 88, 249
Nicolas jimblet 0 75 78 95, 248
Moinard Frederick 75 81 75 89 245
david guiet 0 65 85 94 244
Luc Lapeyre 0 79 80| 75| 234
Biron adrien 77 0 66 88 231
Brouse Isabelle 67 77 1 83 227
Jolly Benedicte 51 73 41 78| 202
Antoine 0 0 93 94 187
Loic Arnaud 0 0 87 91 178
Samuel Bernard 79 0 90 0 169
Boulesteix Arnaud 78 0 0 89 167
Bruno Bardin 0 0 83 83 166
mathias 0 0 72 83 155
Caroline 0 0 41 86 127
Fabienne Michelet 0 57 0 68 125
Simar aline 52 1 0 65 118
Michaut Morgane 47 61 1 0 109
Reveau Eric 30 0 1 60 91
Frederic Berlan 0 1 0 89 90
Vincent Bosage 89 0 0 0 89
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27|

28

29

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47|

48|

49

Feuille1

mathieu Baillargeau 0 0 0 89 89
Marc capisani 87 1 0 0 88|
Estelle patou 0 0 0 88 88|
Jacques 0 84 1 0 85
Mathieau Deflandre 0 84 0 0 84
sylvain marteau 0 0 0 83 83|
romain thubert 0 0 0 83 83
'Yannis Fougere 0 80 0 0 80
Julien Provost 79 0 1 0 80
arnaud rossignol 0 0 0 79 79
Maryline Lecina 0 77 0 0 77|
Paul chorin 0 75 0 0 75
Paul Perrot Minot 0 75 0 0 75
Claire Brousse 1 1 1 73 75
fabienne pioche 0 0 0 74 74
yannick rio 0 0 0 74 74
Clemence Vedrine 0 34 39 0 73
Jérémy Jimblet 0 0 0 71 71
Florian retif 0 1 0 66 67
Bernardin J.M 65 0 0 0 65
Yoann 0 64 0 0 64
Lucie Zunino 0 0 0 59 59
Kevin Renaud 0 0 0 58 58
Mehdi Hennouni 57 0 0 0 57
Ludovic Archambault 57 0 0 0 57
Ludovic gauthier 0 1 1 0 2
Nioolas morel 0 1 0 0 1
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Damien Petit

Coralie Moreau
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Feuille2

Coureur

Mail

Temps

date naissance

Luc doremus

Marc Capisani

Jerome Marck

Frederick Moinard

Arnaud Bouleisteix

Thibaut poulain

Isabelle Brousse

Fabienne Michelet

Jacques

Florian Retif

Aline Simar

Eric Reveau

Yoann

Nico Jimblet

Luc Lapeyre

Paul Chorin

Paul Perrot Minot
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